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Agenda

Marine Seismic Research Oversight Committee
MSROC Annual Meeting

Golden Gate University

536 Mission St.- Room 5224 (to
be verified / updated as
necessary)

San Francisco, CA

8 December 2019: 10 am-5 pm Pacific

Webex Login Information

To be added

Sunday December 8, 2019

10:00 -
10:20 am

10:20 -
11:00 am

11:00 -
11:15am

11:15-
11:30 am

11:30 am
-12:00

12:00 -
1:30 pm

Introductions & MSROC Update — MSROC Chair, John Orcutt, SIO
* Introductions
* MSROC membership changes
* OBSIC subcommittee establishment & introductions
¢ Seismic Workshop Report
* Seismic Working Group Report
Agency Reports

* NSF Report & DCL — Candace Major
* UNOLS Report — Doug Russell

OBSIC Oversight Committee incl. Terms of Reference
¢ Jim Gaherty, LDEO, OBSIC-0OS Chair

Marine Seismology Symposium planning for 2020 (Emily Roland?)
* Emily Roland, UW

OBSIC seagoing Schedule
* John Collins, WHOI OBSIC

Lunch (not provided)
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1:30 -
2:00pm

2:00 -
3:30 pm

3:30-
3:45 pm

3:45 -
4:45 pm

4:45 -
5:00 pm

5:00 pm

2019 Portable Seismic System Activities
* Lee Ellett, SIO

Planning for the Future
* John Orcutt

Coffee

Early Career Training

Final issues, review action items

Meeting Adjourned
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